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SR.NO. ROLLNO APPLICATION.NO. CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY PART-A MARKS (PUNJABI 
QUALIFYING)

PART-B 
MARKS

1 720003 PSSSBL02100144 SANDEEP KAUR GURDEV SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

2 720007 PSSSBL02010664 SANDEEP KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

3 720008 PSSSBL02016789 NANCY RAM SHANKER FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

4 720009 PSSSBL02016201 RAVINDER SINGH SANTOKH SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

5 720010 PSSSBL02007680 TEJINDER SINGH DALJEET SINGH MALE S.C (M & B) 21.00 NA

6 720013 PSSSBL02084940 RANI SIDESHWER PARSAD FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

7 720017 PSSSBL02025510 NARINDER SINGH KAMALJIT SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) 21.00 NA

8 720019 PSSSBL02011083 PRABHJEET SINGH TARLOCHAN SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

9 720022 PSSSBL02007559 GURVINDER SINGH KARNAIL SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) 25.00 30.00

10 720025 PSSSBL02031679 MADAN SINGH GURDEEP SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

11 720032 PSSSBL02038714 BALJINDER SINGH AMARJIT SINGH MALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

12 720033 PSSSBL02025925 HARSHDEEP KAUR DHARMINDER SINGH FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) 21.00 NA

13 720035 PSSSBL02027701 RAJVEER KAUR MAJOR SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) 25.00 36.00

14 720037 PSSSBL02038986 KEWALJEET SINGH RAJINDERPAL SINGH MALE S.C (M & B) 29.00 35.50

15 720038 PSSSBL02066757 HARINDER KAUR SURMUKH SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) 19.00 NA

16 720040 PSSSBL02029374 PARVINDER SINGH SHER SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) 26.00 21.25

17 720041 PSSSBL02048782 KARANBIR SINGH DEYEA KARAMJIT SINGH DEYEA MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

18 720044 PSSSBL02007638 KIRANDEEP KAUR RAMESH SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

19 720045 PSSSBL02011202 KANCHAN DEEP NAGI GULBERG LAL MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

20 720048 PSSSBL02003680 SUKHWINDER KAUR PRITPAL SINGH FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

21 720050 PSSSBL02027401 JATINDER SINGH SARDARA SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

22 720055 PSSSBL02030909 GURMEET SINGH ONKAR SINGH MALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

23 720059 PSSSBL02080105 HARPREET SINGH GURDEV SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) 21.00 NA

24 720061 PSSSBL02015546 ARSHDEEP KAUR MAJOR SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) 28.00 43.50

25 720066 PSSSBL02078366 KHUSHPREET KAUR AMRIK SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

26 720069 PSSSBL02037975 SATNAM SINGH GURJANT SINGH MALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

27 720070 PSSSBL02069820 KIRANDEEP KAUR SURJIT SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

28 720071 PSSSBL02036550 ASHIMA RANI SOHAN SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, PUNJAB

RESULT OF WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POST OF  TECHNICAL OFFICER (ADVERTISEMENT NO. 02 OF 2024) HELD ON 10 AUGUST 2025

Note: NA for Part B Marks means the candidate could not qualify Part A (Punjabi qualifying)


